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https://menulist.menu
334 Russell St, Hadley, United States
(+1)4135879888 - http://lwww.chipotle.com

The Menu of Chipotle from Hadley contains about 47 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $7.5. What User doesn't like about Chipotle:

a place they can go to drill burritos, (w/fresh veg, drilling, rice guacamole etc.) as a vegan. they choose what
goes on as they go down the line (no meat / dairy surprises much better alternative to other “fast food” type
places. very salty. do not give a meat, no acid looked, no cheese and no quest. fresh and cost-effective, and a
reliable travel book, as they can often find, close to where they must be. unfortunat... read more. Get excited
about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).
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Chipotie Menu

Salads

TACOS $4.3
Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO $11.9
Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS $2.4
GUACAMOLE

Tacos

THREE TACOS $11.9
QUESADILLA $12.6
Burrito Bowl

BURRITO BOWL $11.9
Soft drinks

APPLE JUICE $4.3
VEGAN BOWL $11.9
Mexican dishes

BURRITOS

Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING $3.7

Beverages

MEXICAN COCA-COLA $4.1

Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD $11.9
[ ]

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE $5.9

LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $6.9

KID'S QUESADILLA $5.8

KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN $7.2

Popular Ttems

LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO

BLANCO $10.4

CHIPS QUESO BLANCO $5.9

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT
CHEESE



Chipotle Menu

TRAVEL
BEANS

Westyle Bowls
PALEO SALAD BOWL
VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL
WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL
HIGH PROTEIN BOWL
KETO SALAD BOWL

Drink

PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA
JUICE

BLACKBERRY IZZE

TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA
MEXICAN SPRITE

PEACH ORANGE JUICE
TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE
GRAPEFRUIT I1ZZE

Side dishes
LARGE CHIPS LARGE
GUACAMOLE

CHIPS TOMATILLO-
GREEN CHILI SALSA

CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-CORN
SALSA

TORTILLA ON THE SIDE
CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA

CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILI
SALSA

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO
SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO

$15.3
$11.9
$19.9
$18.6
$17.6

$4.3

$4.3
$4.2
$4.1
$4.3
$4.2
$4.3

$10.4

$3.0

$3.0

$0.7
$3.0

$3.0

$6.9
$3.5

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE

$3.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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