



https://menulist.menu 334 Russell St, Hadley, United States (+1)4135879888 - http://www.chipotle.com

<u>The Menu</u> of Chipotle from Hadley contains about 47 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.5. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Chipotle:

a place they can go to drill burritos, (w/fresh veg, drilling, rice guacamole etc.) as a vegan. they choose what goes on as they go down the line (no meat / dairy surprises much better alternative to other "fast food" type places. very salty. do not give a meat, no acid looked, no cheese and no quest. fresh and cost-effective, and a reliable travel book, as they can often find, close to where they must be. unfortunat... read more. Get excited about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).

**BURRITOS** 

		1
	N	
	No.	E

Salads		Water		
TACOS	\$4.3	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$3.7	
Non alcoholic drinks		Beverages		
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.8	MEXICAN COCA-COLA	\$4.1	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Add - Ons		
BURRITO	\$11.9	SOUR CREAM		
Starters & Salads		Restaurant Category		
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.4	VEGAN		
Sauces		These types of dishes are	•	
GUACAMOLE		being served		
Tacos		SALAD	\$11.9	
THREE TACOS	\$11.9	Side Orders		
Entradas		CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.9	
QUESADILLA	<b>\$12.6</b>	LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$6.9	
QOLONDILLA	Ψ12.0	Entree		
Burrito Bowl		KID'S QUESADILLA	\$5.8	
BURRITO BOWL	\$11.9	KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN	\$7.2	
Soft drinks		Popular Items		
APPLE JUICE	\$4.3	LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO BLANCO	\$10.4	
Bowls		CHIPS QUESO BLANCO	\$5.9	
VEGAN BOWL	\$11.9	Dishes are prepared with	h	
Mexican dishes		MEAT	•	
		CHECE		

**CHEESE** 

\$3.5

TRAVEL		SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
BEANS		
Lifestyle Bowls		
PALEO SALAD BOWL	\$15.3	
VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL	\$11.9	
WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL	\$19.9	
HIGH PROTEIN BOWL	\$18.6	
KETO SALAD BOWL	\$17.6	
<b>0-:</b> _1		
<b>Drink</b>		
PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE	\$4.3	
BLACKBERRY IZZE	\$4.3	
TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA	\$4.2	
MEXICAN SPRITE	\$4.1	
PEACH ORANGE JUICE	\$4.3	
TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$4.2	

\$4.3

#### Side dishes

**GRAPEFRUIT IZZE** 

	LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE	\$10.4
	CHIPS TOMATILLO- GREEN CHILI SALSA	\$3.0
CHIPS ROA SALSA	ASTED CHILI-CORN	\$3.0
TORTILLA ON THE SIDE		\$0.7
CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA		\$3.0
CHIPS TON SALSA	\$3.0	
LARGE SID	\$6.9	
SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO		\$3.5



## Chipotle

334 Russell St, Hadley, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00